Monday
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

Tuesday
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:15 PM

Wednesday
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:15PM
8:30 PM

Thursday
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:15PM

Friday

3:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

Saturday
8:15AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
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01/28/2019
Basketball
Basketball
Sapphires
Basketball

01/29/2019
Other
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

01/30/2019
Wrestling
Basketball
Basketball
Swimming

01/31/2019
Basketball
Basketball

02/01/2019
Basketball
Basketball
Worestling
Wrestling
Basketball
Sapphires
Basketball
Swimming

02/02/2019
Sapphires

Worestling
Worestling

B FR
BJV
GV
BV

cov
BC
GFR
B FR

BV
GJv
GV
GV

GFR
BC

GJv
BV
BV
GV
GV
GV
BV
GV

GV
BJV

Lutheran High Weekly Schedule 1.28 - 2.2.19

Opponent

VS Living Word Christian High School
VS Living Word Christian High School
VS Living Word Christian High School
VS Living Word Christian High School

Scholar Bowl! St. Charles League
VS Desmet Jesuit High School
VS St. Dominic High School

VS St. Dominic High School

St. Clair Quad Meet

VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)
VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)
Senior Night - VS Timberland & Duchesne

@ Winfield High School
@ Winfield High School
City Basketball Playoffs - Grade School

VS Trinity Catholic High School

VS Trinity Catholic High School

@ Principia High School

MSHSAA District 1 Tournament

Pink Out and Sugarfire VS Trinity Catholic
VS Trinity Catholic High School

Future Cougar Night, Pink Out, Sugarfire,
@ Francis Howell Central High School

City Basketball Playoffs - Grade School
Dance/Cheer AAA Championships
MSHSAA District 1 Tournament
Hickman JV Tournament @ Columbia

Site

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Troy-Buchanan High School

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

St. Clair High School

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
St. PetersRec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool

Winfield High School, Gym
Winfield High School, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Principia High School

Fort Zumwalt North

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Rec Plex

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Gym
Living Word Christian High School, Gym
Fort Zumwalt North

Columbia Hickman High School

Dismiss
2:45PM
2:45 PM
2:45PM
2:45PM

Bus

2:45PM
2:45PM
2:45 PM

2:15PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
2:45PM

2:45PM
2:45PM
NA

2:45PM
2:45PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
2:45 PM

NA
NA
NA
NA

Depart
NA
NA
NA
NA

TBA
NA
NA
NA

2:25PM
NA
NA
NA

3:00pm
3:00pm
NA

NA
NA
2:40 PM
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

Vehicles
NA
NA
NA
NA

Bus - DO
NA
NA
NA

Van
NA
NA
NA

Bus - DO
Bus - DO
NA

NA
NA
Van
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA



