## Lutheran High Weekly Schedule 1.28 - 2.2.19

Monday		01/28/2019		Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
4:30 PM	н	Basketball	B FR	VS Living Word Christian High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:45 PM	н	Basketball	B JV	VS Living Word Christian High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:15 PM	н	Sapphires	Gν	VS Living Word Christian High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:15 PM	н	Basketball	ΒV	VS Living Word Christian High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday		01/29/2019				-		
3:30 PM	A	Other	CO V	Scholar Bowl St. Charles League	Troy-Buchanan High School	Bus	TBA	Bus - DO
4:30 PM	н	Basketball	BC	VS Desmet Jesuit High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:45 PM	н	Basketball	GFR	VS St. Dominic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:15 PM	н	Basketball	B FR	VS St. Dominic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	,	01/30/2019						
5:00 PM	А	Wrestling	ΒV	St. Clair Quad Meet	St. Clair High School	2:15 PM	2:25 PM	Van
5:45 PM	н	Basketball	G JV	VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:15 PM	н	Basketball	GV	VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
8:30 PM	н	Swimming	Gν	Senior Night - VS Timberland & Duchesne	St. PetersRec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday		01/31/2019						
4:00 PM	A	Basketball	GFR	@ Winfield High School	Winfield High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:00pm	Bus - DO
5:30 PM	A	Basketball	ВC	@ Winfield High School	Winfield High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:00pm	Bus - DO
6:15 PM				City Basketball Playoffs - Grade School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Gym	NA	NA	NA
Friday		02/01/2019						
3:30 PM	н	Basketball	G JV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:45 PM	н	Basketball	B JV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:00 PM	А	Wrestling	ΒV	@ Principia High School	Principia High School	2:30 PM	2:40 PM	Van
6:00 PM	А	Wrestling	Gν	MSHSAA District 1 Tournament	Fort Zumwalt North	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:00 PM	н	Basketball	Gν	Pink Out and Sugarfire VS Trinity Catholic	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:00 PM	н	Sapphires	GV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:30 PM	н	Basketball	ΒV	Future Cougar Night, Pink Out, Sugarfire,	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
8:30 PM	А	Swimming	Gν	@ Francis Howell Central High School	Rec Plex	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Saturday		02/02/2019						
8:15 AM				City Basketball Playoffs - Grade School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Gym	NA	NA	NA
9:00 AM		Sapphires		Dance/Cheer AAA Championships	Living Word Christian High School, Gym	NA	NA	NA
10:00 AM	A	Wrestling	Gν	MSHSAA District 1 Tournament	Fort Zumwalt North	NA	NA	NA
5:00 PM	А	Wrestling	B JV	Hickman JV Tournament @ Columbia	Columbia Hickman High School	NA	NA	NA